MONROEVILLE WATER WORKS

WATER RATES

EFFECTIVE: JANUARY 16, 2024

General Water Rate

General Sewer Rate

Per 1,000 Gallons

Per 1,000 Gallons

Water Wholesale Rate

$ Minimum  First 2,000 Gallons $33.88  Minimum (No Usage)
$4.12 2,001 to 18,999 Gallons $3.54 per 1,000 Gallons
$3.68 19,000 to 49,999 Gallons

$3.42 >50,000 Gallons

Sewer Municipal Rate

Per 1,000 Gallons

Per 1,000 Gallons

$Minimum Based on Meter Size First 2,000 Gallons

$33.88 Minimum (No Usage)

$4.12 >2,001 Gallons

Water Small Industrial

$3.65 Per 1,000 Gallons

Water Large Industrial

» 250,000 Gallons Per Month

> 1,000,000 Gallons Per Month

$Minimum Based on Meter Size First 2,000 Gallons

$Minimum Based on Meter Size First 2,000 Gallons

$2.25 > 2001 Gallons $3.54 > 2,001 Gallons iSubi'ect to Neiotiationi

Meter Size Minimum
34 Inch $26.68
1 Inch $38.44

1 %2 Inch $50.32
2 Inch $99.52
3 Inch $206.66
4 Inch $364.82
6 Inch $636.02
8 Inch $1421.72




